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d 3 4 10 12

d1 18 20 24

d2 12,7 16 19,1 16,3 20 22,5 27

k 1,3 4,75 2 3,2 5,7 1,6

l 14,1 21,5 26,5 39 16 21,1 26,7 18,3 27,9 50 55 80

g 0,4-4,9 4-10 7,9-16 20,5-30 0,4-2,8 0,8-4,7 6,4-11,5 0,4-4 3,9-9,5 15-39 19-40 38-64

12,7 15,9

22,1

1,3

7,9

11

1,4

12,6

9,6

14

0,9 1,3

5 6 8

0,4-4

d - внутрішній діаметр
d1 - зовнішній діаметр
d2 - діаметр головки
k - висота головки
l - довжина
g - товщина основи


